TOLERANCES EXCEPT WHERE OTHERWISE STATED
X
X.XX
ANGLES
0.5MM
0.05MM
0.5
2

MILD STEEL, FINISH GALV.
DUCT INSULATION TYP. 7.
ROCKWOOL DUCTWRAP
25MM-50MM (THICKNESS
DEPENDING ON THERMAL
REQUIREMENTS).
DAMPER BLADES SHOWN IN 8.
OPPOSING POSITION.
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE DRAWN
1 FIRST ISSUE 01/02/2014 CC
2 UPDATES 01/05/2014 CC
3 22/12/2014
4 DIMS 22/12/2014 CC
UNIT TYPE A B C D E F G H I
PSS600 600 600 12.5 850 850 466 1000 1000 125
PSS800 800 800 12.5 990 990 608 1100 1100 95
PSS1000 1000 1000 12.5 1300 1300 705 1403 1403 150
PSS1200 1200 1200 12.5 1500 1500 877.5 1869 1869 150
PSS1500 1500 1500 12.5 1800 1800 875 2169 2169 150
PSR-SERIES 1550 900 12.5 1850 1200 945 2080 1600 150
PRINTED 14/01/2015
CONFIDENTIAL: THIS DOCUMENT IS FOR THE USE OF THE MAIN CONTRACTOR, ARCHITECT, M&E DESIGN CONSULTANT AND M&E SUBCONTRACTOR FOR THE PROJECT NAMED IN THIS DOCUMENT OR ACCOMPANYING CORRESPONDENCE. THE CONTENTS SHOULD NOT BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES, INCLUDING OTHER EQUIPMENT SUPPLIERS WITHOUT THE PRIOR CONSENT OF BREATHING BUILDINGS COPYRIGHT
 BBL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRODUCT DESIGN WITHOUT PRIOR NOTIFICATION.